r lease retain an correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:
Belinda Adams	02 OCT -3 PH 3: 58
(Name of person)	TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
(Name of firm/company)	
PO Box 76033 (Address)	
(Address)	Office Use Only
Tampa, FL 33675 (City/state and zip code)	ER(S), (if known):
For further information concerning this mat	·
(Name of person)	_at (<u>813</u>) <u>6214613</u> (Area code & daytime telephone number)
3.	000008177830
(Corporation Name)	(Document #) -10/03/02-01040-013 ****140.00 *****35.
4	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
 Profit Not for Profit 	 Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
	Change of Registered Agent
Limited Liability	 Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
	TATE BEI
 Limited Liability Domestication 	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report 	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign
 Limited Liability Domestication Other 	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership
 Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report 	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign

FILED

02 OCT -3 PM 3:58

SEGALIARY OF STATE

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION

I,	JOSEPH	GARCIA JR, her	teby resign as	(Title)		2	
of	Forklift	World, Inc. (Name of Corporation)			>		
a corpo	oration organized un	der the laws of the State of	Flor	LIDA	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		:_

and affirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of the resignation.

5

1anne (Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E044(9/98)

¥.

•

.